
MX Prestige Castiglione

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 500 ZORIACO F. 21:20.563
Tempo gara

1 2:15.643 + 13.541 11:06:30.765  43,261

2 2:07.847 + 05.745 11:08:38.612  45,899

3 2:06.457 + 04.355 11:10:45.069  46,403

4 2:08.643 + 06.541 11:12:53.712  45,615

5 2:06.135 + 04.033 11:14:59.847  46,522

6 2:02.747 + 00.645 11:17:02.594  47,806

7 2:02.102 --------- 11:19:04.696  48,058

8 2:06.463 + 04.361 11:21:11.159  46,401

9 2:05.708 + 03.606 11:23:16.867  46,680

10 2:18.818 + 16.716 11:25:35.685  42,271

 Po. 2 - # 701 MARCHINI R. + 00.668
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.059 + -05.-402 11:06:14.181  49,286

2 2:10.661 + 06.200 11:08:24.842  44,910

3 2:09.400 + 04.939 11:10:34.242  45,348

4 2:06.395 + 01.934 11:12:40.637  46,426

5 2:06.459 + 02.998 11:14:47.096  46,402

6 2:04.480 + 00.019 11:16:51.576  47,140

7 2:04.461 --------- 11:18:56.037  47,147

8 2:23.360 + 18.899 11:21:19.397  40,932

9 2:10.269 + 05.808 11:23:29.666  45,045

10 2:06.687 + 02.226 11:25:36.353  46,319

 Po. 3 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 11.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.256 + -00.-968 11:06:21.378  46,477

2 2:12.384 + 05.160 11:08:33.762  44,326

3 2:09.206 + 01.982 11:10:42.968  45,416

4 2:07.224 --------- 11:12:50.192  46,123

5 2:10.542 + 03.318 11:15:00.734  44,951

6 2:08.350 + 01.126 11:17:09.084  45,719

7 2:10.149 + 02.925 11:19:19.233  45,087

8 2:10.397 + 03.173 11:21:29.630  45,001

9 2:07.855 + 00.631 11:23:37.485  45,896

10 2:09.959 + 02.735 11:25:47.444  45,153

 Po. 4 - # 710 SCANDIANI J. + 14.841
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.211 + 10.846 11:06:31.333  43,080

2 2:13.462 + 08.097 11:08:44.795  43,968

3 2:12.457 + 07.092 11:10:57.252  44,301

4 2:11.977 + 06.612 11:13:09.229  44,462

5 2:07.079 + 01.714 11:15:16.308  46,176

6 2:07.829 + 02.464 11:17:24.137  45,905

7 2:07.428 + 02.063 11:19:31.565  46,050

8 2:07.093 + 01.728 11:21:38.658  46,171

9 2:06.503 + 01.138 11:23:45.161  46,386

10 2:05.365 --------- 11:25:50.526  46,807

 Po. 5 - # 363 PEKLAJ J. + 15.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.378 + 35.002 11:06:53.500  37,051

2 2:09.002 + 05.626 11:09:02.502  45,488

3 2:08.557 + 05.181 11:11:11.059  45,645

4 2:07.461 + 04.085 11:13:18.520  46,038

5 2:07.627 + 04.251 11:15:26.147  45,978

6 2:06.876 + 03.500 11:17:33.023  46,250

7 2:05.209 + 01.833 11:19:38.232  46,866

8 2:03.973 + 00.597 11:21:42.205  47,333

9 2:03.376 --------- 11:23:45.581  47,562

10 2:06.035 + 02.659 11:25:51.616  46,558

 Po. 6 - # 870 CASAMENTI S. + 28.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.755 + 03.959 11:06:22.877  45,932

2 2:11.978 + 08.182 11:08:34.855  44,462

3 2:09.293 + 05.497 11:10:44.148  45,385

4 2:10.852 + 07.056 11:12:55.000  44,845

5 2:14.503 + 10.707 11:15:09.503  43,627

6 2:09.340 + 05.544 11:17:18.843  45,369

7 2:10.036 + 06.240 11:19:28.879  45,126

8 2:09.056 + 05.260 11:21:37.935  45,469

9 2:03.796 --------- 11:23:41.731  47,401

10 2:22.742 + 18.946 11:26:04.473  41,109

 Po. 7 - # 522 VRH M. + 40.395
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.684 + 06.091 11:06:29.806  43,569

2 2:13.725 + 05.132 11:08:43.531  43,881

3 2:12.736 + 04.143 11:10:56.267  44,208

4 2:21.730 + 13.137 11:13:17.997  41,403

5 2:10.404 + 01.811 11:15:28.401  44,999

6 2:10.608 + 02.015 11:17:39.009  44,928

7 2:10.150 + 01.557 11:19:49.159  45,086

8 2:08.593 --------- 11:21:57.752  45,632

9 2:08.956 + 00.363 11:24:06.708  45,504

10 2:09.372 + 00.779 11:26:16.080  45,358

 Po. 8 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 1:20.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.192 + 05.871 11:06:33.314  42,463

2 2:19.111 + 06.790 11:08:52.425  42,182

3 2:16.234 + 03.913 11:11:08.659  43,073

4 2:16.288 + 03.967 11:13:24.947  43,056

5 2:15.363 + 03.042 11:15:40.310  43,350

6 2:14.989 + 02.668 11:17:55.299  43,470

7 2:12.321 --------- 11:20:07.620  44,347

8 2:12.776 + 00.455 11:22:20.396  44,195

9 2:12.500 + 00.179 11:24:32.896  44,287

10 2:22.832 + 10.511 11:26:55.728  41,083

 Po. 9 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 1:23.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.545 + 06.701 11:06:34.667  42,051

2 2:20.679 + 07.835 11:08:55.346  41,712

3 2:20.248 + 07.404 11:11:15.594  41,840

4 2:16.763 + 03.919 11:13:32.357  42,906

5 2:15.547 + 02.703 11:15:47.904  43,291

6 2:14.412 + 01.568 11:18:02.316  43,657

7 2:14.580 + 01.736 11:20:16.896  43,602

8 2:13.981 + 01.137 11:22:30.877  43,797

9 2:15.840 + 03.996 11:24:46.717  43,198

10 2:12.844 --------- 11:26:59.561  44,172

Fastest lap: 2:02.102
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MX Prestige Castiglione

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 963 MULLER M. + 1:25.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.216 + 00.075 11:06:29.338  43,721

2 2:24.492 + 10.351 11:08:53.830  40,611

3 2:19.103 + 04.962 11:11:12.933  42,185

4 2:16.009 + 01.868 11:13:28.942  43,144

5 2:14.465 + 00.324 11:15:43.407  43,640

6 2:14.761 + 00.620 11:17:58.168  43,544

7 2:14.141 --------- 11:20:12.309  43,745

8 2:14.891 + 00.750 11:22:27.200  43,502

9 2:15.221 + 01.080 11:24:42.421  43,396

10 2:18.655 + 04.514 11:27:01.076  42,321

 Po. 11 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 1:45.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.135 + 12.726 11:06:42.257  39,882

2 2:21.680 + 07.271 11:09:03.937  41,417

3 2:17.165 + 02.756 11:11:21.102  42,781

4 2:14.912 + 00.503 11:13:36.014  43,495

5 2:22.529 + 08.120 11:15:58.543  41,171

6 2:17.052 + 02.643 11:18:15.595  42,816

7 2:14.409 --------- 11:20:30.004  43,658

8 2:14.472 + 00.063 11:22:44.476  43,637

9 2:15.596 + 01.187 11:25:00.072  43,276

10 2:21.451 + 07.042 11:27:21.523  41,484

 Po. 12 - # 523 D ETTORRE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.923 + 1:10.335 11:07:43.045  28,222

2 2:28.501 + 10.913 11:10:11.546  39,515

3 2:24.772 + 07.184 11:12:36.318  40,533

4 2:32.637 + 15.049 11:15:08.955  38,444

5 2:29.770 + 12.182 11:17:38.725  39,180

6 2:22.673 + 05.085 11:20:01.398  41,129

7 2:22.784 + 05.196 11:22:24.182  41,097

8 2:17.588 --------- 11:24:41.770  42,649

9 2:22.428 + 04.840 11:27:04.198  41,200

Fastest lap: 2:02.102
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